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skok vysaoky

- N e P -

1. Wojievoda Zofie 61 Baltyk 165
2. Hamera Danuta 61 Baltyk 155
3. Antoeniak Joana 61 Baltyk 155
N 4, Carova Jana 61 Liaz Jeablonee 145
5. Kotkové Mareela 61 Slovan Liberee 140
6. Hefmanovi Olga 62 Slovan Liberee 140
‘ 7. Belgig Carina 64 BAC Caimsdorf 140
r 8. Fiegle Steffi 63 Traktor 140
: 9. Weikhold Kahrin 64 BAC Cainsdorf 130
;
i 100 m -
g 1. Antczak Jadwiga 61 Stadgard 13,0
i 2. Stepim AlZbé&ta 61 Bydgoszez 130
i 3. Puchalske Alicia 61 Baltyk i I
: 4. Wajs Wieslava 62 Bydgosz<z 3342
i 5. Zurawska Alexandra 62 Bydgoszez 13,5
1. Soczka Iwana 61 Bydgoszcz 13,4
2. Bogueka Mariolsa 61 Bydgoszcz 135
3. Osnowska Janima 62 Baltyk 135
4, HanuSoviA Hana 61 Dvir Krdlové 14,0
> 5. Trahm Moma 63 BAC Cainsdorf 14,6
1 Mikgovi Alena - 61 Slovan Varasdoff 13,5
2. Diblikova Janma 62 Liaz Jablonec 313;6
3. Fligrova Helga 63 Slovaa Liberee 13,8
4, NovakovAa Petra 62 Liaz Jablonec 13,3
5: Rejlova Blanks 62 Dvir Kralové 14,3
1s Voradkovs Lenks 62 Liaz Jablonee 14,2
2. Soulkova Jitka 64 Slovan Liberec 14,3
3. Davidové lenka 61 Slovan Liberec 14,3
4. P¥ibdnové Iva 63 Slovan Liberee = 14,5
5. Hefmanowid 0Olga 62 Slovan Liberec 14,5
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1. Meidl Marika

2. Sehwalbe Andrea
3. Grzonkowska

4, Puczkarska M.

5. Konecks Evsa

6. Neef Anegret

7. Stejskalsva Alens
S

400 m

1. Witczak Renata
2. Sulacz Danuta
3. Reslové4 Blanka

4. Dvotdkovi Zdena
i Godlewska Danutsa

skok daleky
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l. Raniszewska M.

2. Hanusova Hana

3, Ivana Soezka

4. Miksovad Alena

5. Sabatova Iva

6. Koutilovd Miloslava
7. Wajman Kat.

8. Hlavati Antonie

g, Dvordkové Zdena

800 m
1. Kufel Darius

2. Knorr Ronald
3, Ifflander Steffan

4, Witkowski Stanislav
5, Szkaradek Piotr

6. Michdlek Pavel

7. Jacenko Frantilek

8, Bejlek Jirf
9. Zmich Zbiakiew
10. Grochowski Grzegorz

11. Heller Stanislav
12. Marek Zbynék

61

61
62
61
62
63
61

61

62
62

&

62

62
81

61

63
62

62
62

82

62
61

Kerl-Marxe-Stadt
Mcotor Tharm
LKS Stadgard
1XS Stadgard
Bydgoeszez

BAC Cainsdoff
varnsdoff

Bydgostcz

B VAT A
L%tgr Krdlové

Spartak Ust{
Stargart

BKS Bydgoszez
Dviir Krilové
Bydgeszcz
Varnsdorf
Lisz Jablonec
Liaz Jablonec
Baltyk

iaz Jablonec
Usti nad Labem

Bydgoszcz
Kgrl—Merx—Stadt
Gorlitz
Stargard
Bydgoszei

Liaz Jablonec
Liaz Jablonec
Usti nad Labem
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszez

Usti nad Labenm
Dvtir Krélové

12,24
10, 50
10,25
10,05

488
467
458
451

449
410
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hod diskem

-

1.

2.
3.
4.
5-
6-

Te

- e e s ——

Meidl Monika

Sehwalbe Andrea
Puezkarska M.
Cisatovad Jarmila
Patolkevi Milena
Koneeka Ewa

Stejskalova Alena

61
61
61

61
61

62
61

Karl-Marx-Stadt

Motor Thurm
Stardgard
Liaz Jablonee
Iiaz Jablonec
Bydgoszez

Varnsdorf

44
S5

32,

28
54

22
21

, 84
,10
90

32
162
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1. Niemczyk Danuta
2. Flis Tereza

3. Skibs Lwa

4. wenlekovd vana
5¢ Mrdzovad Irena

1. Bednarikovi Vlsdéna
2. Folovid Dana

3., Simkov4 Lenks

4. Polidiovi Ewa
%, Kowanieovi Dana

- - e =

1. Polédlkovéa Eva

2. Kmonidkovd Véra
3. Fellner Renate

4. Kuban Sabine

5. Lhotta Marie

6. PospiSilovéd Marie

vrh kould '

B

1. Matuszevska T,

2. Klemt Carola

3. Liszlov4d NataSa

4. Kmonickova Véra

5. Cinibulkova Olga

6. Maléd Mirka

7. Pospi3ilov4d Marcels

400 m

- - -

Troka Ewa
2. Reind Dagmar

59
50
60
60
59

60
60
60

59
60

59

29
79
29
60

59

60

60
60

59
60

60
59

60
59

Bvdgoszez 2,5
Bydgoszcz 12.9
Baltyk -
Lisz Jnablonec 14,2
Liaz Jablonmee 131
Liaz Jablonec 23,9
Liaz Jablonec 1356
Liaz Jablonec 14,3
Liaz Jablonec 13,5
Slovap Liberec 14,0
Liaz Jablonec 167
Dyname Berdubiee 160
Union 309
Gorlitz T
BSV Brixlegg 150

Hradec Krdlové 140

Stadgarad 12,47
gorlitz 10,17
Dvir Krdlové 4,82
Dymamo Pardubice 9,41
Slovan Liberec 9,
Liaz Jablorec 8,75

Spartak Hr.Krdlové 8,71

Bydgoszcz 61,2
Liaz Jablonec 61,8
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200 m
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3%
e
3.
4.
5
6.

< 1o

2.
R
4.
5.
6.
1.
2
3,
4.

5e
6i

Koppitz Christiaa
Dobrowolski Krysztof
Hinz Gregorz

Gorski Leszek
Burzyeh Jarzy

Knorr Ronald

Taufmann Petr
Sehreiber Klaus
Kosina Lubod
Hoffmann Frank
Krolikowski WoJjeieeh
Wagger Andreas

‘Hereik TomAd
R1zi¢ka Jan

Kne®* Antonin
Bryscejn Jifi
Louma Roman
Stejskal Miroslav

trojskok

1.
2.
3.
4.
53
6.

- -

Frohlich Jurgen
Piotrowski Stawomir
Ratajezak Piotr
Chorobinski Piotr
Harmann Andreas
Kne® Antonin

xladivo

o

1.

2.
3e
4,

- e o

Lhota Staniskav

Varada Vielav
Hoffman Dslibor
Trousil Jirfd

61
61
61
61
61
62

61
61
61
62
61
61

62
62
62
61
64
62

61

61
62

Union Graz

_Stargard

Baltyk Gdysa
Stargard
Bydgeszez
Karl-Marx-Stadt

Dvikr Krdlowé
Union Graz
Lisz Jablomee
Gorlitz
Baltyk Gdyna
BSV Brixlegg

Liaz Jablonec
Liaz Jablonec
Liaz Jablonee
Liaz Jablonec

Syovan Liberee
Liaz Jablonec

Karl-Marx-Stadt
Bydgoszez
Bydgoszez
Bydgoszcz
Gorlitz

Liaz Jablonee

Liaz Jablonee

Usti mad Labem
Slovan Liberee
Slovan Liberec

- o an P P W = =

39,82
27,46
25, 80
19,90
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1. Gojrzewski Grzegorz 61 Stadgard 9:10,9
2. Basiek Grzegerz 62 Stargard 9:17,8
3. Jelinek Jiri 62 Slovan Liberee 10:36,6
hod diskem

1. Gildner Bernard 61 Karl-Marx-Stadt 44,22
2. Budziak Rebert 61 Bydgoszez 42,80
3. Maniks Eugenius 61 Bydgeszcz 40,64
4. Lhota Stanislav 61 Liaz Jablonec 37,22
5. Zeehner Geork 61 Union Lelbnitz 37,18
6. Linser Franz 61 BSV Brixlegg 34,80
7. Borner Dominik . §2 Karl-Marx-Stadt 34,80
8. Stejga Petr ' 62 Liaz Jablonee 33,46
9. Mosef Ch. 62 BSV Brixlegg 31536
10, Mrdzek Jaromir 62 Slovan Varnsdorf 28, 64
1Y. Trousil Jiff : €2 Sloven Liberee 26,36
12, Metzig Jens 62 BAC Cainsdorf 25,64

- - - - d \

1. Sternicki Waldemaz 61 Bgdgoszcz 380
2. Perdin Jarosluv 61 VS Praha neskedil zaklad
3. Jamsa Frantisek 62 V8 Prahs nesko&il zaklad

250 m prekidiek.

- ew e gy -~ - -

1. Bikola Miroslav 61 Liaz Jablonee - 33,8
2. Mach4¢ek Jan 61 Slovan Liberee 35,7
3. Vop$ Jan 61 Slgvan Liberec 36,0
4, Halamka Zdenék 62 - Dvar Kralové 371
1. Klimpera Zdenmék §2 Spartak Ust{ 35,1
2. Hilburger Jaa 62 Dvir Krédlové 35,4
3. Muller Ralph 62 BAC Cainsdorf 35,8
4. Chabera Pavel 62 Liaz Jablonec 36,8



/

i I

Vysledky_~ dorostenci starsd - MZM Liberec

- - g - - - P W U W b - A - — ok e ————— ————— 7y Wt - -

20. 8. 1977

-~ —————— - ———- —" —

- - — —

1. Stopat Tobias

2. Jakubowski Richard
30 Drha Josef

4, Erban Josef

5. Riha Pabel

1. Fijokek Andrzei
2. Jedral Matég

3. Dreschr Matias
4, Wysocki Bavlius
5. KuCera Miroslav
6. Vesely Pavel

7. Horik Vliadimir
8. Walter Christoph
9. Snajdr Jind
10. KaSpar Richard
11, Flégl Viadimir

200 m

- e -

1. Malinski Konrid
2., Krtou§ Zdenék
3. Treder Zbygniew
2. Pecen Vladislav
5. Goll Wolfging
6. Ackermann Uwe

1. Fruhwierth Hannes
2. Matéjék Jiri

3. Tomicek Jidti

4, Werner Michael

5. Bolok Vladimir

6.
1. Hoferichter Ronald

2, Tischer Jiri
3. Kofinek Milan
4. Vliach Karel

5, KaSpar Richard
trojskok.

l. Gert Winter

2. Holger Heidrich

3. Preuss Michal
4. Menhert Frank

5. Horidk Vladimir

29
59
60
59
60

60
60
59
25
60
60
60

60

39
60

59
59
60

60

Karl-~-Marx-Stadt

(S Pomorie

Usti nad Labem,
Jablonec nad Nisou

Lisz Jablonec

IKS Pomerie
BKS Bydgoszez
BAC Cainsdorf
Bydgoszcz
Dynamo Pardubice
Dvir Krabové
Slovan Liberec
BAC Cainsdorf
Liaz Jablonec
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec

B{dgoszcz
Slovan Liberec

Baltvk

gynamo Pardubice
nion Graz

Karl-Marx-Stadt

Union Leibnitz
Lisz Jsblonec
Slovan Liberec

Motor Thurm
Liaz Jablonee
Gorlitz

Liaz Jablonec

Loko Bilina

Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec

Karl-Marx-Stsadt
Karl-Marx-Stadt
Gorlitz
Zwickau
Liberec

65,52

54,86
46,82
43143
34,77

62,14
61,20
51,70
50, 84
50,06
50,00
45,14
43,80
42,00
39,76
35,58

22,4
3.7
23,2

5319
24,2

23,3
23,6
24,5
25,0

25,4

23,8
23,9
24,8
£5,5
26,0

14,36
14,16

13,77
12,97
12,76
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1. Jaskolski Slavomir
2. Mrklas Lubo8

3. Berédnek Vladislav
4. Jersensky Vitézslav
5. Schuter Jarg

6. Schmidt Dietr

7

400 m prekézek
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1. Macygin Ryszard
2, PPibah Miroslav
3., Hordk Vliadimir
4. Soukup JiFi

800 m

h— - -

1. Sehmidt Jurgen

2, Wozniakowskl Marek
3. Wojnowski Andrze}
4, Ci%ek Pavel

5. Frane Jaroslav

6. Jelinek Josef

7. Jiravsky Karel

8, Stawarz Mleczyslaw
9, Pelc Josef

10. Bastny Milan

11. Sluka Pavel

- o we -

1. H3bel Petr
~_Reeek-AndreJ

2, Radzikowskil Z.
3. Matyka Z.

4. Nebtrka Jindfieh
5. Holelek Ludék

6. Trpidovsky Milan
7. 8imek FrantiSek
8. Majcher KryStef

9. Racek Andred

60

59
60
60
60
60

59
60

60
60

60

59

-59

o 1)
59
59
59

53

60
6Q

59
60
60
59
60
60

59
60

50
60

Stargart

Liaz Jabhlonec
Loko Décin
Leko D&&in
BAC Cainsdorf
RAC Cainscdorf

Stergard
Slovan Liberec

Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec

Karl-Marx-Stadt
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz

CHZ Litvinov
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Liberec
Bydgoszcz

Liaz Jablonec
Loko D&cin
1iaz Jablonec

Liaz Jablonec
paliyk-
Baltyk
Baltyk

VS Praha

V8 Praha

Slovan Liberec
Slovan Llberec

Baltyk
Baltyk
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483

440
430
430

418

410
370




